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Prefeitura de Itapejara D"Oeste
EDITAL DO PSS DE JOVEM APRENDIZ N°.001/2022 - ITAPEJARA D'OESTE
CLASSIFICACAO PROVISORIA

Nome CPF Nascimento Média
1 |Kaciano Soares 09338180921 20/07/2000 10.00
2 |Eduarda Telmann 07787112930 29/11/2004 10.00
3 |Khalita raiher 12538014956 30/04/2006 10.00
4 |Roger lago da Silva 15569034994 24/03/2006 9.88
5 |Natania Kauisa Pundrich Bacin 12033250962 06/09/2006 9.82
6 |Emmanoel Teodoro 08371635958 18/01/2007 9.82
7 |Débora Cristina Mello Kramer 11062006917 23/02/2007 9.78
8 |BERNARDO LUCINI 08256983914 05/05/2007 9.78
9 |Victor Luiz Faustino 11036411907 26/11/2007 9.76
10 |Isabela Cauvila 13752938935 15/11/2006 9.74
11 | Antonio Francisco da Silva 13635749907 13/04/2006 9.70
12 |Marco Antdnio Fabricio 11133599940 07/04/2005 9.68
13 | Leticia Veloso dos Santos 09822118996 23/12/2006 9.64
14 | Brenda Emanueli Hofmann 10470446927 01/11/2007 9.64
15 |Jaqueline Beatriz Vieira da Silva 09746760980 19/10/2006 9.60
16 |Eduarda dos santos 07973481907 08/07/2005 9.56
17 | Pietra Blotz Pastro 07959228922 25/09/2006 9.56
18 |Camila Eduarda Pegorini 12549225988 02/10/2006 9.54
19 | Kairo Locatelli 11135272930 19/08/2005 9.52
20 |ALANA GABRIELA DAL'MOLIN 09047890981 07/11/2003 9.50
21 |Paola Dal Magro de Oliveira 10627916902 07/10/2004 9.50
22 |Luiz Henrique Soares 15311521988 20/06/2008 9.50
23 | Maria Cristina Bueno 13616688906 29/08/2006 9.48
24 | Camylle Gabriela Claro 09631944964 05/12/2008 9.48
25 |Viviane Aparecida Hreneczen 14607846937 17/05/2005 9.46
26 |Ana Laura Klein 12540652927 03/11/2006 9.46
27 |Ana caroline carneiro 14595064993 25/01/2008 9.46
28 |Kayna Luis Alves 11451366990 03/10/2006 9.42
29 |Isabelly Fidelis Ceccon 12503221971 07/06/2007 9.42
30 |DIONATHAN PAULO MANFREDINI BIF 11631814982 24/10/2005 9.40
31 |Julia Victéria Lopes 12240522933 11/02/2006 9.40
32 |Camila Estela de Camargo 11453685901 29/03/2006 9.38
33 | Lauana Pilonetto 11222986922 21/03/2007 9.38
34 |RHAUANA BORGES DOMINGUES 08972048917 19/04/2001 9.30
35 | Natan Vargas Xavier 39962231884 16/08/2006 9.26
36 | Julia Macarini Chaves 43293491839 12/07/2004 9.20
37 |Maria Eduarda Baccin Silvestre 12209522900 12/12/2005 9.20
38 | Débora Leticia Vitorassi 11686172940 01/11/2005 9.16
39 [Matheus Onetta Fermiano 10720714958 16/09/2005 9.14
40 |Analice Berbosa 11115979957 25/12/2005 9.14
41 |Rayana Dubena 15934073940 04/12/2007 9.12
42 |Paula Leandra Kozerski 08862816952 27/03/2003 9.08
43 | Pedro Henrique Cassol De Souza 13330029986 28/04/2006 9.08
44 |Emilly Fernanda de Souza 10854020969 10/04/2008 9.08
45 | Fabiano Rodrigues 12202777970 29/09/2005 9.06
46 |Roselaine Pereira 11918192995 05/02/2004 9.04
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Maria Fernanda Costa de Candido
Alexandre Moretti Dalbosco

Ana Julia Mainardes Oliveira
Maria Vitoria Missio Pinto

Vitor Leandro Soboleswki

Kamille vendruscolo

Pedro Henrigue Biolchi

Jodo Henrique Passarini

Gabrieli de Miranda

Andressa Pereira Mensch
Gustavo Vitorassi

Nathalie Da Silva Martim

Keterlyn Isadora da Silva
Cristiane Da Silva

lago Renan dos Santos

ANA LAURA CAGNINI

ANA LUIZA DA SILVA
EMMANUEL ANDRADE GNOATTO
NICHOLLAS CARLETTO DE OLIVEIRA
Luiz Henrique Inhoatto

Maryh& Regina Christ da costa
Camila Maria Chenet

Pedro Henrique Lavandoski Xavier
Gustavo de Almeida Ferrari
Renan Vinicius Pedroso

Gilvan Emerson Sfredo Junior
Weverlin Nicoly Mussiol

Emilly Luana Maximovitz

Bruna Caroline Nunes dos Santos
Henrigue Gabriel Ribeiro da Silva
Maria Cecilia Belusso

Ghabrielly Tavares Mayer

Vitor Eduardo de Azevedo
Mariana Rech

Dhyowana de Candido Catusso
Caua Machado

Paola dos Santos Farias

Julia Maria battistussi

Willian Gabriel Szymon

Arthur Bernardo Gomes dos Santos
Amom Trindade

Kauane Vitoria Bacin

Pietra Sinthiamara Silvestrine
Leticia Eduarda Hoffmam
Mariana Duarte

Gabiriel Rottini

Rauan Pablo Missel Pizatto

Jodao Vitor Carvalho Clein

Jullya Cristina Kufner

Thais Eduarda Hermann

Nata Daniel Alves

Bruno Vinicius Dums

Jhenefer Kauane da Silva

Julia Naelly Venites

Matheus lavorski Alves

JOESER DA COSTA SOARES
BRUNO DE SOUZA GOEDERT

08291698902
10394376994
13030988902
12349788903
01333822901
09699675942
11063192900
11214067930
11059118963
07992478983
10952118971
10362855960
11936839989
11799432955
11757870946
14140498978
09649314946
09108885907
08861100929
10912440902
09664743925
11914930916
10664894917
12278849905
08215152929
07685628996
15334498909
12153732956
11346267979
11906775982
08125313966
09966168966
11803225920
14134757959
11639249974
12503122990
12843777925
14238553969
13581118980
07551654976
12613772905
09058420906
14986128906
12306554927
15551715914
10396773982
15893455924
11145530931
11991103964
10525504958
12378877986
13990087908
13442969980
08207502983
07350594976
16146081990
15107141706

05/11/2006
26/07/2006
16/06/2006
26/09/2006
15/04/2006
15/02/2007
28/06/2008
19/10/2005
15/08/2005
03/09/2007
18/05/2006
16/06/2007
11/10/2007
12/09/2007
07/08/2007
02/04/2008
21/06/2002
25/11/2005
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11/07/2007
14/04/2005
27/07/2005
18/04/2006
11/08/2005
02/04/2007
08/12/2003
30/04/2007
22/01/2007
25/11/2007
17/07/2007
29/07/2003
22/02/2008
15/04/2008
04/04/2008
11/01/2006
28/08/2005
29/06/2006
22/01/2008
23/02/2008
14/09/2006
07/05/2005
02/05/2006
25/02/2007
05/12/2006
16/01/2007
24/03/2008
24/12/2006
16/09/2006
12/09/2005
26/08/2007
12/05/2005
09/04/2006
02/01/2007
06/07/2005
08/09/2005
07/04/2007
12/05/2008
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Amanda Gabrieli De Avila
Vanderson Da Silva

Marilei Duns Makoski

Brenda Manuela Costa

Welisson Robetti

ITALO DANIEL AGOSTINHO SILVA
Tamires Cristine karczewski Goncgalves
Saymon Vieira

Gabriel Henrique verruck

Victor Gabriel Pagno

Felipe Gabriel Valentin

14821939908
15558268905
08331674995
11627961976
12930002999
11534574409
11666949922
13835880900
10968939910
14143746905
11446026965

03/05/2006
11/06/2007
19/03/2006
08/07/2005
16/04/2006
10/03/2007
10/03/2008
09/07/2006
23/12/2006
12/06/2006
18/04/2008

7.74
7.66
7.62
7.56
7.50
7.42
7.40
7.24
7.04
7.00
6.52




